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Delight Through Connections

NEHHEA:2026-02-21
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Pitch : 5.08mm, 300V, 15A
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MRl
[ERER - FFEULYM

BitEHSE  BEREBNKRRER IEEERZE

PCB Connector — Plug, Screw Connection

PCB Connector — Plug
5.08
Green (default)
Screw Connection
With screw flange
5.08*(P-1)+15.24
18
15
02P~24P

Single level

PA

VO
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 (IT/2)(V)
1I1/2)(V)
E B (II1/3)(V)
AEPEER (1I/2)(KV)
AP EEE R (1I1/2)(KV)
RAE P EERE (I/3)(KV)
R/EEBREHEE (mMm?)
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=/ RMBREHERE (mm?)
R AFRMBREHEE (mm?)
ZMEZREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)
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BEEIE-UL

ZAEE R (UL/CULIZZEBHH)(V)

= BRegmE !
Delight Through Connections
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
18
630
320
320

0.2

0.2
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
0.25

0.5
15

M2.5
0.6x3.5
0.4
0.5
0.3
7~8

300
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

RBEEM (UL/CULZXEBAH)(A) 15
XAEER (UL/CULZEEDA) (V) 300
XBEEM (UL/CULIZEEDA)(A) 10
B/NEEELZAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 30
EAEEERAWG) - KFEUL/CUL 12
=/NZRERAWG) - FFEUL/CUL 28
BAZHELZAWG) - FF5UL/CUL 12
RIEEIZ T
FiabhE YES
&e LERE (°C) 120
=EBETLHERE (°C) -40
ULRFEEH
HEEEBAH (AWG) 28~12(SOL);30~12(STR)
XAEEEBAH (V) 300
REEEMBA (A) 15
HEEEDHE (AWG) 28~12(SOL);30~12(STR)
XAEEEDA (V) 300
REEE MDA (A) 10
CULRE S &
HREEEBAH (AWG) 28~12(SOL);30~12(STR)
XA EBEBA (V) 300
REEEMBA (A) 15
HREHBEDHAWG) 28~12(SOL);30~12(STR)
XATEEEDA (V) 300
XREE MDA (A) 10
i3]
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/4

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



|~
L=
e &

Delight Through Co

Iigk

58 1!

nections

=

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com

4/4
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

